File #

065908-0

(1580)

(813)

65

(1857

(1470)

(1070)

(400)

$635(1.D)

No.

PART NAME

STANDARD/SIZE

MATERIAL

QTY

NOTE

B AR

MU-DTJ-N-635/A1&

SUS304

3-006461

R

AT20-01AS/7 & 77

SUS304

3-005474

¢700(1.D)

f2

A-A

Y B
o 2

AR 300L

Jo ry b K626L(EEAL — L ET)
Tt BT AYMNE H320/0 7 B EE

Vo Ty FRIEIDRE Tl DR. REITE
AENMIMNZ EEZRHORERICIZY 9,

¥ SEFHE  H35L/mnA N ISA~N L — L DIFE)
EREEIL. HE%SH816kglT

AT20-0 TASIE 4 B (PSEXTIS R )0 T 75 1k
- EF -5 -0 100w
- BJR ¢ BAHI00V/ON-OFFA A v F /03— FfT

- @& - 300rpm(50Hz)/360rpm({60HZ)/—E R
- BIEPIR : P364 v~ T ([BE220mm/3MCPIE)
LEE  1911kg

MARK \

DATE

REV

\ APPROVED

REBTRBAUDTERFETZEE 1T EmmO K E O E

DESIGN

DATE

2021/03/31

DRAWN

DATE

NAME

BHEe1-y b
MU-DTJ-N-8B35

CHECKED DATE

wl3-068538308 -0

ol==!

SCALE| 113

CUSTOMER

KR 1

APPROVED DATE

SA

KO ASTEC INC.

2-53-2, Nihonbashihamacho, Chuo—ku, Tokyo 103-0007 Japan
Telephone +81-3-3668-3618 Facsimile +81-3-3668-3617 www.sankoastec.co.jp




